1 GKD Calendar 2023 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar Wooden
Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For Wall
Decor And New Year Gifts (Gautam Buddha Red & Bamboo) |
B0BNC24N5N ( GKD000234-BBRB ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Mobile Stand and mobile holder for table compatible with all
mobile phones samsung apple iphone oneplus also mobile charger
stand Dual Mode Portrait / Landscape with Charging Cable Slot (Ice) |
B09X23KFW4 ( GKD000145-AC ) 
HSN:441112

₹222.32 1 ₹222.32 12% IGST ₹26.68 ₹249.00

TOTAL: ₹26.68 ₹249.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :